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Table 5.5A.3-1: NR CA configurations for inter-band CA
	NR CA configuration
	Uplink CA configuration
	NR Band
	Channel bandwidth (MHz) (NOTE 1)
	Bandwidth combination set

	
	
	
	50
	100
	200
	400
	

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]CA_n260A-n261A
	-
	n260
	50
	100
	200
	400
	0

	
	
	n261
	50
	100
	200
	400
	

	NOTE 1: 	The SCS of each channel bandwidth for NR band refers to Table 5.3.5-1.
NOTE 2:   Power class 3 is supported for all uplinks in the current version of this specification.
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